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ACEROS FUNDICIONES BLANCAS

HIPOEUTECTOIDES HIPEREUTECTOIDES
HIPOEUTÉCTICAS

HIPEREUTÉCTICAS

CEMENTITA
C

Fe
0,77 2,11 4,3 6,67

PERLITA

LEDEBURITA

AUSTENITA

FERRITA

LÍQUIDO

727°

770°

912°

1394°

1538°

1148°

1227°

0,0218

0.17

0,53
0,09

1495°

Fe C3


